
Parts list

POS

QTY

PART NAME FILE NAME PART TYPE SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

3d views

Exploded 3d view

Parts list

Technical notes

DATE

DEVELOPED BY REDESIGNED BY

PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY

LICENCE

PART NAME POS

DOC. TYPE

VERSION

FILE NAME

MATERIAL

SHEETSCALE

QUANTITY

O
H

O
 
e
.
V
.

LandKombinat e.V.

 Active Commons e.V. -

B1Parts list

3/28

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_ton_jack.xlsx

Parts list

1.0Juice press w. 12 to 20 ton Jack E. Araujo A. Morillo 27/09/2021

CC-BY-SA 4.0

A1

A2

B1

C1

1.0

1.0

1.1

1.2

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

1

2

Top press 

Exploded 3D view

Plate 1

Plate 2

Production

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

1.3 2 Plate holder 1

13

1

Exploded 3D view

Plate 3

15

16

2 Support 1

2 Plate holder 2

17

2.0 Press

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

14

19

2.4 14 Pin holder

18

1

1

Plate 4

Jack

20

21

4 Legs 2

23

4 Legs 1

22

2.5 Pin

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

Press base

Exploded 3D view

24

25

2 Plate 5

27

2 Plate holder 3

26

3.0

3.0

3.1

3.2

Steel A36 side U160x65x420mm DIN 1026-1

Steel A36 side U160x65x800mm DIN 1026-1

Steel A36 100x100x240mm th. 4mm DIN 59410

Steel A36 side IPE240x106x600mm DIN1025-1

Steel A36  Ø 89 mm sch 2.5 mm

Steel A36  Ø 25 mm sch 1 mm

Steel bar A36  Ø 19 mm

Steel C45 80 x 80 x 8 mm

Jack 12 to 20 ton

Steel C45 500 x 30 mmx 8 mm

Steel C45 30x 30 mmx 8 mm

Stainless steel 316 Ø 25 mm x 30 mm

Stainless steel 316 580x 100 x 2 mm

Stainless steel 316 580x 100 x 2 mm

Stainless steel 316 580x 580 x 2 mm

1 Plate 63.3

1 Drainage pipe3.4

3 Tray 13.5

1 Tray 23.6

1 Tray 33.7 28

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Buy

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.xlsx

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg

Steel A36 side U160x65x800mm DIN 1026-1

Steel A36 side U160x65x420mm DIN 1026-1

Steel A36 100x100x240mm th. 4mm DIN 59410

Steel A36 100x100x240mm th. 4mm DIN 59410

1.4 1 BuyEyebolt Steel bar A36 160 x Ø12 mm


