Parts list											
POS	QTY	PART NAME	FILE NAME	PART TYPE	SPECIFICATIONS	SHEET					
A1		3d views	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg			1					
A2		Exploded 3d view	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg			2					
B1		Parts list	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.xlsx			3					
C1		Technical notes	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg			4					
1.0		Top press	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg			5					
1.0		Exploded 3D view	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg			6					
1.1	1	Plate 1	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 side U160x65x420mm DIN 1026-1	7					
1.2	2	Plate 2	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 side U160x65x800mm DIN 1026-1	8					
1.3	2	Plate holder 1	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 100x100x240mm th. 4mm DIN 59410	9					
1.4	1	Eyebolt		Buy	Steel bar A36 160 x Ø12 mm						
2.0		Press	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg			10					
2.0		Exploded 3D view	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg			11					
2.1	1	Plate 3	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 side IPE240x106x600mm DIN1025-1	12					
2.2	2	Plate holder 2	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 100x100x240mm th. 4mm DIN 59410	13					
2.3	2	Support 1	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 Ø 89 mm sch 2.5 mm	14					
2.4	14	Pin holder	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 Ø 25 mm sch 1 mm	15					
2.5	14	Pin	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel bar A36 Ø 19 mm	16					
2.6	1	Plate 4	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel C45 80 x 80 x 8 mm	17					
2.7	1	Jack		Buy	Jack 12 to 20 ton						
2.8	4	Legs 1	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel C45 500 x 30 mmx 8 mm	18					
2.9	4	Legs 2	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel C45 30x 30 mmx 8 mm	19					
3.0		Press base	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg			20					
3.0		Exploded 3D view	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg			21					
3.1	2	Plate holder 3	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 100x100x240mm th. 4mm DIN 59410	22					
3.2	2	Plate 5	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 side U160x65x800mm DIN 1026-1	23					
3.3	1	Plate 6	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Steel A36 side U160x65x420mm DIN 1026-1	24					
3.4	1	Drainage pipe	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Stainless steel 316 Ø 25 mm x 30 mm	25					
3.5	3	Tray 1	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Stainless steel 316 580x 100 x 2 mm	26					
3.6	1	Tray 2	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Stainless steel 316 580x 100 x 2 mm	27					
3.7	1	Tray 3	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_t.dwg	Production	Stainless steel 316 580x 580 x 2 mm	28					

PROJECT	CREATE	D BY	APPROVED BY		DATE	VERSION
Juice press w. 12 to 20 ton 2		,	A. Morillo		27/09/2021	1.0 POS
PART NAME	FILE NA	FILE NAME				
Parts list	ss_jpj	ss_jpj_juice_press_with_12_to_20_ton_jack.xlsx				
DEVELOPED BY	EDESIGNED BY		DOC. TYPE	PE MATERIAL		QUANTITY
	Parts list					
		우	LICENCE		SCALE	SHEET
Active Commons e.V LandKombinat e.V.		HO	CC-BY-SA	4.0		3/28